

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO. 8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9144 OF 2003

CHHOTU RAM YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

)
(Ganga Thakur)

(Vijay Aggarwal

PS to Registrar

Court Master